Resultatlista

DM Gevar 6.5 ligg
2017-08-19

DM Vet.
Christer Andersson NSG 336 Guld.m
Peter Berkelund Atvid 323  Silver.m
Nils Knutsson Atvid 293 Brons.m

DM Oppet.
Christer Andersson NSG 336 Guld.m
Mikael Svensson Finspang 328 Silver.m
Peter Berkelund Atvid 323 Brons

Gullbergs Harads Skyttegille



Klass G 3

Mikael Svensson
Mikael Berkelund

Klass G 55
Peter Berkelund
Bo Eriksson
Klass G 65

Christer Andersson

Klass G 70

Nils Knutsson

Misterskap Oppet

Christer Andersson
Mikael Svensson
Peter Berkelund
Mikael Berkelund
Nils Knutsson

Bo Eriksson
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Christer Andersson
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Nils Knutsson

Bo Eriksson
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94 234
92 227
94 229
70 186
95 238
85 213
TOTAL
10 336
10 328
7 323
10° 317
8 293
8 263
TOTAL

0 336
7 323
8 293
8 263



